105 106www.gmeclux.com
Profile system made of extruded aluminum with 50mm width.
Tool-free inserts mounting by clip-in mechanism.
Standard and customized length of module and cover for high precise system.
Magnetic end cap without fixing screws.
Continuous light lines composed of different module inserts, meeting the highest requirements in terms
of architecture and lighting technology.
Various lighting modules with multiple lighting applications.

3000K
4000K
Order code Power System Output Module output CCT Beam
DIMENSIONS (mm)SPECIFICATION
WIND-AL1200-48W-830-15&105
WIND-AL1200-48W-840-15&105
WIND-AL1200-48W-830-30&105
WIND-AL1200-48W-840-30&105
42W
42W
42W
42W